

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22808-22834/2008

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/09/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Shekhar Rao, Adv.  
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra S., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 22.9.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (USHA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER