



Mr. Narender Singh Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 28th January, 2010 for final  
disposal.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master